Product data sheet
15.06.2025
•
•
•
•
•
Label. 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 8mm L.43mm

Packing standard 1
Weight 26 g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
02380007 12171 VDE 7 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 7mm L.42mm 4018754253456
02380008 12171 VDE 8 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 8mm L.43mm 4018754253463
02380009 12171 VDE 9 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 9mm L.43mm 4018754253470
2
Product data sheet
15.06.2025
02380010 12171 VDE 10 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 10mm L.45mm 4018754253487
02380011 12171 VDE 11 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 11mm L.45mm 4018754253494
02380012 12171 VDE 12 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 12mm L.46mm 4018754253500
02380013 12171 VDE 13 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 13mm L.48mm 4018754253517
02380014 12171 VDE 14 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 14mm L.48mm 4018754253524
02380016 12171 VDE-16 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 16mm L.49mm 4018754253531
02380017 12171 VDE-17 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 17mm L.49mm 4018754253548
02380018 12171 VDE-18 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 18mm L.50mm 4018754253555
02380019 12171 VDE-19 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 19mm L.50mm 4018754253562
02380020 12171 VDE-20 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 20mm L.52mm 4018754253579
02380022 12171 VDE-22 3/8 " VDE socket Spanner size 22mm L.53mm 4018754253586
GTIN.
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-393
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com